	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 24LT180SU
	24LT180SU (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            24LT180SU
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE 24V 1.80A STRAP
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 24LT180SU datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    24LT180SU  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
POM-2242P-C33-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -42DB
1418N4S16H8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X16X8" NAT
CCA340-9U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK VME 9UX340MM ASSEMBLED
XS3F-M8PVC4A2M Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN SOCKET ANG 4POS
MDM-9PH006M2 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 9POS PIN 36" WIRE
17-300860-05 Conec  FIBER OPTIC CBL ASSY IP67 5M
0982670841 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 15POS
H3CCH-6036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC60H/AE60M/HKC60H
M3KKK-2020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK20K/MC20F/MPK20K
M3UGK-3420K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34F/MCS34K
M2MXT-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM26T/MC26M/X
0847290006 Molex Inc  CABLE USB A RCPT BKHEAD-PLUG 2M
PSR1636-26 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 26 COND .050"
HF625/48 3M  CABLE 48POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
3319/12 300 3M  CABLE 12 COND HIGH-FLEX 300'
09180347004 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT PCD AWG28/7 34P 100
F60013/4 BK008 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1 3/4 BK 25'
HSTT06-QC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK CLR 1/16" X 25'
553-50085 HellermannTyton  YELLOW SHRINK TRAK .25" 2000/BX
1568302011 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 RS/SW
0800598:U Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
NE2X2WH6-A Panduit Corp  DUCT SLT H FREE AD WH 2X2"X 6'
IUGHF66-32831-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDL12-1REC5-38804-30-G1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK111-32224-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CKDWK050C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC ROCKER
01020078H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 30A PCB
03450903ZX010 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 20A PNL MNT
852/855 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 12A PCB
0233002.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NORM 125VAC 2A 5X20
0293840.U Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2938 ATF 32V SLOW PAL 40A
LT450A Littelfuse Inc  GAS TRIGGER TUBE 450V AXIAL T/R
2322 661 97203 Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 10 OHM 300V SMT PTC
PESD5V0V1BSF,315 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.8VC SOD962
1KSMB51A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMD
20KPA52C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 52VWM 90.09VC P600
MP5KE51A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO41
SL15T1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15VWM 30VC SOT23
BZW04-299BRL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 299VWM 618VC DO15
V14E140PL1T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 6KA DISC 14MM
	24LT180SU  keywords
	    	24LT180SU
	24LT180SU  Littelfuse Inc
	24LT180SU  pdf
	24LT180SU  datasheet
	24LT180SU  price
	24LT180SU  distributor
	electronic components 24LT180SU
	24LT180SU  Circuit Protection
	24LT180SU  PTC Resettable Fuses
	24LT180SU  PTC RESETTABLE 24V 1.80A STRAP
	24LT180SU
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .